#Hr400ccR Nt

B=:

1. §IskCylinder Head
2. BBIEHSAM EFI
{timzs4a{4-Carburetor Assy

3. |]|JValve Train

4. Sl Cylinder

5. (iR Camshaft

6. i E=EiEHFCrankshaft Piston

7. HifhF§Crankcase

8. BihFEE=Crankcase Cover

9. {ERNRF(E. RIMES)Transmission
10. i HHZHS Output Shaft
11. BaeEClutch
12. atiae, $2 X Shiftcam & Fork
13. HlilIZROil Pump
14. iR A Starter
15. Fhiesiz2(ATViEH) Manual Starter Assy
16. A lGenerator

17. IKERWater Pump

18. FhikeEgg(ATViEA)Manual Starter

5
L 2 14

\ :
WRALE




SiEIkCylinder Head

F

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
22
23

24

=7

wmS
P0030001220A0100
BGB5787-M6x12
PJO0000906010100
BGB901-M8x45
PJO0000904030500

P002000122020000

BGB9074.14-M6x16

P002000931120000
P0030001207A0000
PJO0000908020600

P002000333000000

P003000110180000

P003000110120000

PJO0000906020500

BGB70-M8x45

P0030001232A0000

P002000123230000

BGB70-M6x25

BGB70-M6x20

P004000368100000

PJO0000912017700
PJO0000912016100
P002000123010000

P002000123020000

AR ZFR
SHEELEE
NEIE=HEIEEM6x12
REEl6x12x1.5
NEAZFEMB <45 (ZFELR)
ERAREM10x1.25

L

HEBEMO6x16

IRIEPRAIAR

*SELSL R
REfIH14x16
K7£2&(NGK DR8EA)

SEXEL RS
M10x1.25x256

SETELIRE
M10x1.25x221

BB 10x18%3

W7 B EHESLIRETM8 x 45

SEELAFAE

HmEIRRAS

K7 EBERESLIRETM6 X 25

M7 B EESLIRETM6% 20

KEREFFX

O +JE107x2.4
O % £JE58x 2.4
HRIE

A==

Part Name And Standard
Cylinder Head Assy
Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x12
Aluminum Washer 6x12x1.5
Stud Bolt M8x45
Nut M10x1.25
Pressure Plate,Cam Shaft

Hexagon Head Bolt And Plain
Washer Assemblies M6x16

Bolt Limit Board
Gasket,Cylinder Head
Pin,Dowel 14x16

Spark Plug (NGK DRSEA)

Bolt M10x1.25x256

Bolt M10x1.25x221

Copper Washer 10x18x3

Hexagon socket head cap
screws M8x45

Cylinder Head Left Cover
Fuel Shield Cover Comp

Hexagon Socket Head Cap
Screws M6x25

Hexagon Socket Head Cap
Screws M6x20

Water Temperature Warning
Switch

O-Ring 107x2.4
O-Ring 58x2.4
Cover,Intake Valve

Cover,Exhaust Valve



FRIEHS A EFI
wmS

POO3H00124010000

Fs

1

10
11

12

13

14

PJO0000904020301

BGB70-M6x20

P004C00164300000

P003C00165300000

P010000391500000

BGB818-M4x8

P010000167010000

PJO0000912015100

BGB897-M8x35

P003C001241A0000

P003C00124120000

PJO0000907300600

P003C00164000000

W7 AEESLIRET
M6x20

DEL HRR El e 1T
BHMEs (28101823)

HSEE/FE Rk
(28086011)

TFEEIZTTMA X8

TMAPEHR
Oy EIEA4x2
RLIBHEMBx 35
HREES
HEEE

IRETHIRIREG 040 ~
@55

TSREE (D42-2)

%
i

Part Name And Standard
Intake-Tube Joint
Nut M8

Hexagon Socket Head Cap
Screws M6x20

Permanent Seat II,Fuel Injector

Fuel Injector (28101823)
Temperature/Pressure Sensor

Cross recessed Pan head screws
M4 x8

Press Plate, Temp
O-Ring 44 x2

Stud Bolt M8x35
Intake-Tube Assy

Bushing, Intake-Tube

Clamp G @40 ~ @55

Throttle Body Assy (D42-2)



15

P010000391300000

SR

1

{tilzs4B{%Carburetor Assy

FS

1

wmS
P004000161000000
PJO0O000907300500
PJO0000904020301
P0030001241A0100

PJO0000912015100

BGB70-M8x25

PJO0O000904050200

PJO0O000906010600

PJO0000906001200

A3 ETR

{CiH=sERF (PD33J-A)

IEETHISHEHEF 032 ~ 050

12EM8
HSERE
Of/Z£1El44 %2

M7 FEESLARET
M8x 25

1RZE M12x1.5%15

REVE12.5%x20%2

HBE8x16x1.5

&

—_

Water Temperature Sensor

Part Name And Standard
Carburetor Assy (PD33J)
ClampF 32 ~ ¢50
Nut M8
Intake-Tube Assy
O-Ring 44x2

Hexagon Socket Head Cap
Screws M8x25

Hexagon flange Screw Plug
M12x1.5x15

Aluminum Washer 12.5x20x2

Washer @8x¢p16x1.5



HlJValve Train

SIJValve Train

FS wmS

1 P002000147110000
2 P002000147210000
3 P002000147020000
4 P002000147040000
5 P002000147030000
6 P002000147050000
7 P002000147070000
8 P002000147130000
9 P0020001441A0000

10 PJO0000906040200

11 P002000144030000

12 PJO0000912010700

13 P002000144040000

14 P002000122070000

15 BGB5783-M6x14

A3 ETR

et

AN

Sl THERE
SIIohEE
SIIREE
s ECE LS
SITEERE
S8k
SIEEES
IRTRE
SRR
OF/EEEIEB 9= 2
SRS
EEHER
7NASLIRtEM6 < 14

Part Name And Standard
Intake Valve
Exhaust Valve
Valve Spring Seat
Valve Outer Spring
Valve Inner Spring
Valve Stem Seal
Retainer,Valve Spring
Valve Lock Keeper
Valve Rocker Assy
Wave Washer
Rocker Shaft
O-Ring 9x2
Rocker Shaft
Pressure Plate,Rocker Shaft

Hexagon Head Bolts M6x14



SEI{#Cylinder
wmS

P0030001211A0000

P003000120090000

PJO0000908020600

PJO0000908020700

PJO0000912012300

BGB70-M6x30

BGB5787-
M10x1.25x38

PJO0000906003400

K SEL R
EfIHH14x16
TEUEH18%10
ORI 18%2.4

M7 BERELIRETM6% 30

NEEZEEE
M10x1.25%38

HE10x19x%2

Part Name And Standard

Cylinder Body Assy
Gasket,Cylinder Base
Pin,Dowel 14x16
Cotter Pin ¢18x10
O-Ring 18x2.4

Hexagon Socket Head Cap
Screws M6x30

Hexagon Flange Bolts
M10x1.25x38

Washer 10x19x2



igiCamshaft

12
DS Camshaft
Fs wms X &R HeE Part Name And Standard
1 P002000141000000 R 1 Camshaft Assembly
2 BGB276-6004Z 4H7#6004Z 1 Bearing 6004Z
3 P002000145080000 SRERSERTIRY 1 Gasket, Tensioner
4 P003000143040000 TERT MahiiEse 1 Timing Driven Sprocket
5 PJ00000908010600 EltEiHe4x10 1 Pin @4x10
6 P002000931140000 MENHELTSR 1 Driven Sprocket Shield Plate
7 P002000143020000 ERTHESEMT7-6.35-112 1 Timing Chain M7-6.35-112
8 P0030001452B0000 HERSMAER 1 Timing Chain Guide
9 BGB5783- 7NFskIge 1 Hexagon Head Bolts
M10x1.25x25 M10x1.25x25 M10x1.25x25
10 PJ0O0000906000600 HE10x22x2.5 1 Washer 10x22x2.5
1 P0030001451B0000 HES KRR 1 Timing Chain Tensioner Guide
12 BGB9074.14-M6x16  (AAIZEM6Ex16 2 [exagon Head Bolt fnd Plain
13 P002000145300000 SKERESHES 1 Tensioner Assy.
14 BGB5787-M6x25 NEE=ZHIZEEM6x25 2 Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x25

15 BGB276-6005 h7&6005 1 Bearing 6005



EEEMH Crankshaft Piston

FsS

10

wmS
P003000132000000
P003000133220000
P003000133250000

P003000133260000

P003000133230000

BGB894.1-32
PJO0000912012000
PJO0000906000700

BGB5783-
M10x1.25x40

BGB276-6306

&R
AT R

PlERUE
FEEERE R
PR ER

FEEMEEEMNR

AR SR 032
O =1E16x3
#E10x32x5

INFaskIReE
M10x1.25%40

1h7%6306

Part Name And Standard

Crankshaft Assy

Driving Gear,Balance Shaft
Buffer Spring,Balance Gear
Spacer Pin,Balance Gear

Locating Plate,Balance
Gear,Outer

Circlip @32
O-Ring 16x3
Washer 10x32x5

Hexagon Head Bolts
M10x1.25x40

Bearing 6306



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

P003000110230000

P003000110240000

P004000131010000

P0040001311A0000

P002000131070000

P004000131020000

PJO0000904020800

PJO0000906030300

P003000133310000

BGB276-6006

BGB1096-B5x8

P003000133110000

BGB276-6204

PJO0000911012100

P003000130010000

EHIRE
ZIEIEN

*iEE
*HEEINEAMF
IEEEHTE
iESiE
12EM16x1-527
1FIREEA
FEMENEE
%6006
$##B5x8
&I
46204
SHEF20x30%7

FE

Bushing,Sealing Ring
Sealing Ring

Piston

Piston Ring Set
Circlip,Piston Pin
Piston Pin

Nut M16-27

Tab Washer A

Driven Gear,Balance Shaft

Bearing 6006
Key B5x8
Balance Shaft
Bearing 6204

Oil Seal 20x30x7

Key



phth#ECrankcase

phfhFECrankcase

FS wS

1 P0030001120A0000
2 PJ00000908020500
3 BGB5787-M6x50

4 BGB5787-M8x45

5 BGB5787-M6x70

6 PJ00000904050300

FRZZFR
pastiti i FEHES
EfIHI%x12x16
NAEIE=HEIEEM6 x50
INEIE=HEEM8 x45
NEIE=HEEM6x70

1HZE M12x1.25%40

Part Name And Standard
Left Crankcase Assy
Pin,Dowel 9x12x16
Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x50
Hexagon flange bolts M8x45
Hexagon flange bolts M6x70

Bolt M12x1.25x40



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

PJO0O000906020600

P003000110130000

BGB5787-M6x16

P003000110140000

BGB819.1-M6x 16

PJO0000904050500

PJO0O000906010700

P003000113310000

BGB281-1201

PJO0O000911011200

P004000110320000

BGB5787-M6x12

BGB5789-M6x32

P0030001110A0000

P003000363020000

BGB5787-M6x20

PJO0000906020300

PJO0000906020600

PJO0000904050100

P003000371800000

PJO0000908020300

BGB5787-M6x45

P003000363010000

BGB91-2x30

AR 12%x20% 2
FIHEER
INEE=EIREM6% 16

BIHAER

TETLIEETM6 % 16
1RZE M14x1.5x10
BB 14%20x 1.5
HassnExsE
EC4HE1201
HE12x32%6
STEE IS EAR
NEE=HIEEM6x 12
NAE=HIREM6x32
ARhEES
iRk S
NAAZEIRIEM6 % 20
AR 10x16x 1
FEBE12%x20%2

#858 M12x1.25x15
RYRIFFX

EfI$H10x16
TNAIE=HIEEM6x45
B e

FFOE 2x30

Copper Washer 12x20x2
Press Plate,Main Shaft Bearing
Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x16

Press Plate-Central Shaft
Bearing

Cross Recessed Countersunk
Head Screw M6x16

Bolt M14x1.5x10

Aluminum Washer 14x20x1.5
Shield Bracket,Clutch

Bearing 1201

Oil Seal 12x32x6

Press Plate,Bracket Oil Seal
Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x12
Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x32
Right Crankcase Assy

Vehicle speed sensor cover
Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x20
Copper Washer 10x16x1
Copper Washer 12x20x2
Bolt M12x1.25x15

Gear Switch

Pin,Dowel 10x16

Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x45
Magnetor Seat

Pin 2x30



HhimfEEsCrankcase Cove

Bhih#E=Crankcase Cover

FS wmS X B e Part Name And Standard
1 P003000114010000 = 1 Stator Case Cover

2 BGB276-60/28 4hE60/28 1 Bearing 60/28

3 PJO0000911011300 JHET28x52%8.5 1 Oil Seal 28x52x8.5

4 P003000110040000 ETFLIPIR 1 Stator Wire Guard Plate

5 BGB70-M5x12 Ezﬁﬁ%ﬁﬂ 5 gcerze\ulgso;\w/l giikzet Head Cap

6 P003000114020000 ERIEEHR 1 Gasket, Stator Case Cover



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

PJO0000908020300

BGB5787-M6x50

BGB5787-M6x30

P003G00931420000

P003000110020000

PJO0000912011400

P003000156500000

PJO0000912012300

BGB70-M8x50

P0030001151A0000

P003000115110000

BGB5789-M6x32

P0030001152A0000

P003000115030000

P003000115040000

BGB5789-M6x20

BGB93-6

P002000931170000

BGB819.1-M5x12

BGB5789-M6x16

P003000115230000

ENIHE10x16
FNAE=EZEM6 %50
NAE=HIZEM6 %30
Yist-15 23

IR E

Ofz %3/ 13.4x2.35
HiBRRES
OR/Z+IE18%x2.4

7 AR EESLIRET
M8x50

BOSEEEES
BAOREETHE
TNAEIE=HIEEM6x32
*BEEEES

RE

e P S
NAEZEIEEM6 % 20
SHEEHEIN6

EERIE S R

TFRETTIZETMS x 12

NBIE=HIZEM6x 16

*EGIREEE

Pin,Dowel 10x16

Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x50
Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x30
Clip

Small Peep Hole Cover
O-Ring 13.4x2.35

Oil Dipstck

O-Ring 18x2.4

Hexagon Socket Head Cap
Screws M8x50

Cover,Clutch,Inner
Seal,Clutch Inner Cover
Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x32
Cover,Clutch,Outer

Damper

Drain Plug,Clutch Cover
Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x20
Spring Washer ¢6

Press Plate,Oil Seal

Cross Recessed Countersunk
Head Screw M5x12

Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x16

Seal,Clutch Cover



RS (E, FHES)Transmission 18
EEIRSA(E. FHAS)Transmission
F

1

2

wmS
BGB276-6004
PJO0000912012100

P003000222010000

P004000223040000

BGB276-6206
PJO0000911011400
PJO0000912013500

P003000211060000

X &
4H&6004
OB 17%1.9

(B

RIS

14756206
SHEJ42x55%8
O/ Z£IEB26.1x2.4

RFECVTIHE

Part Name And Standard
Bearing 6004
O-Ring 17x1.9
Transmission Main Shaft

Tooth Shaped Chains For R
Gear

Bearing 6206
Oil Seal 42x55x8
O-Ring 26.1x2.4

Secondary Cvt Bushing



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

P003000222600000

P203213937000000

P003000222800000

P003000231010000

P003000231310000

P003000233150000

PJO0000906020700

P002000233020000

BGB308-9.5

PJO0000911012000

BGB894.1-14

PJO0O000906001500

P0030002332A0000

BGB276-6204DU

PJO0O000906000900

BGB276-B17-147C3

PJO0000912011500

PJO0O000906001900

(026x042x14.7)

L

REHHANK20x32x13
Xf&mhitEE

734

R
ZMEIEM14x1.5% 21
SRR 14%21x1
BEE24x 1

$MERS39.5
SHEF15%25.5%7
MR 014
B 15%22x% 1
INEGHES

iH&6204 DU ((254)
#HE15x25x0.5
REiHEB17-147C3
ORI 14%1.5

#HEE21%x30x1

Transmision Countershaft
Assy

Needle Bearing NK20x32x13

X Driveshaft Assy

Fork

Shift Rail

Hollow Bolts M14x1.5x21
Copper Washer 14x21x1
Spring 24x1

Steel Ball 9.5

Oil Seal 15x25.5x7
Circlip 914

Washer @15xp22x1

Fan Gear Shift Assy
Bearing 6204 DU

Washer ¢15x@25x0.5
Needle Bearing B17-147C3
O-Ring 14x1.5

Washer 21 xp30x1



34 fgHhE S Output Shaft

5 H5H4A S Output Shaft
e s
1 P003000112110000

2 BGB276-6205

3 P003000931160000
4 BGB819.2-M8x25
5 PJO0000906002500
6 PJO0000904021400
7 BGB5787-M8x30

X 2R
X4 EE

3h76205

XahiREE R

TFRETTKIRETM8x 25

BHE26x38x0.4
I2M22x1

NEIE=EEREM8%30

= Part Name And Standard

1 X Shaft Bearing Block

1 Bearing 6205

> Press Plate X Shaft Bearing
Block

4 Cross Recessed Countersunk
Head Screw M8x25

1 Washer ¢26xp38x0.4

1 Hexagon Flange Nut M22x1

3 Hexagon Flange Bolts M8x30



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

P004000224010000

P003000224020000

P003000111110000

BGB276-6305

P003000111120000

BGB276-6207

PJO0000911011500

P0030002241A0020

P003000224110020

P004D002241B0020

BGB960-20

PJO0000911011700

P003000224120020

PJO0000906001400

BGB6187.2-M14

PJO0000912017300

P003000111140100

BGB9074.14-M8x30

P003000221530000

P003000221540000

P003000221550000

BGB276-6006

PJO0000911011600

P003000224040000

BGB276-6205RS

P003000111130000

P003000224330000

RN

INGL: S
Y EE

476305
PIEIRM65
HF6207
SHEI35%52x7
FATHHEE(020)
XA (920)
+=FEE (020)
FEHEE (820)
SHEF35%62%9
TXB (920)
#E14.5x32x5
EHHUREM14x1.5
Of/& 1188 %2.8

FUGIEEEER0.5

HEEEME %30

THIMPE
UE=7E
UE=ZE 0
4H7#6006
SHET30x46x8
YT
HHHE6205RS
BEIAMS5

MEG25x335%20.7

Driving Bevel Gear
Driven Bevel Gear

Y Shaft Bearing Block
Bearing 6305

External Thread Nut M65
Bearing 6207

Oil Seal 35x52x7

Cross U-Joint Assy (920)
Yoke A(@20)

U-Joint Assy ¢20

Circlip ¢20

Oil Seal 35x62x9
U-Joint B 920

Washer 14.5x32x5
Self-Locking Nut M14x1.5
O-Ring 88x2.8

Spacer 0.1,Bevel Gear

Hexagon Head Bolt And Plain
Washer Assemblies M8x30

Overload Protection Sheath
Overload Spring

Overload Spring Seat
Bearing 6006

Oil Seal 30x46x8

Y Driveshaft

Bearing 6205RS

External Thread Nut M55

Shaft Sheath @25x@35x20.7



=maasClutch
BEHa=Clutch
Fs wmS
1 P0030002111A0000
2 P0030002113A0000
3 PJO0000904021400
4 P0030002114A0000
5 BGB893-80
6 BGB276-16010
7 BGB894.1-50
8 P003000113220000
9 P003000113210000
10 PJO0O000911011800
11 P003000211000000
12 PJO0O000906001700

R BTR

VESRES

VEREGRES
VIZEFM22x 1
VEERMEIRAES
VFLFREE 080
V716010
AR 850
R
VHEIREE
VilEISD32x66x%8
VIR E GRREM Y

#HE19.2x35%3.2

Part Name And Standard
Assy,Wet Clutch
Clutch One Way Bearing Assy
Hexagon Flange Nut M22x1
Hub Assy,Clutch
Circlip For Hole 380
Bearing 16010
Circlip ¢50
Gasket,Wet Clutch Cover
Wet Clutch Case Cover
Oil Seal SD32x66x8
Primary Sheave Assy.

Washer 19.2x35x3.2



13

14

15

16

PJO0O000904020700

P003000213000000

P003000212000000

BGB5789-M6x32

HimEOil Pump

HLilEROil Pump

F

1

10

wmS
P003000151100000
P003000151010000
BGB5787-M6x25
PJO0000906010700
P003000111050000

P003000152030000

BGB9074.14-M6x16

BGB308-8
P003000152070000

P003000152060000

128M16x1
*CVTRZHER

xR B AR

NEIE=HIEEM6x32

R &R
HIRAS

HURER T
NRE=HIEEMEx25
§BERE14x20%1.5
HEREEEL

WU iR

HHIZEME6%16

iMERS 08
BEP8x(P1x32.5

ISiBRR RS R

Hexagon Flange Nut M16x1
Cvt Belt
Secondary Sheave Assy

Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x32

Part Name And Standard
Oil Pump Assy
Gasket,Oil Pump
Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x25
Aluminum Washer 14x20x1.5
Oil Pipe Joint
Oil Filter Strainer

Hexagon Head Bolt And Plain
Washer Assemblies M6x16

Steel Ball S8
Spring 8x@1x32.5

Press Plate, fliter spring



11 P003000152000000 MHREsRES 1 Oil Filter

12 P003000152010000 eiEesEsL 1 Filter Adapter
13 P007000153070520 BREHE 520 1 Rubber Oil Pipe 520
iJ.’III s ~
14 PJO0000907300000 Ef;g%\:%}@ﬁp\ o12 2 Hose Clamp Assy 912 ~ 320
B Sa F Starter
Hiez))ZZ Starter
FS wmS &R e Part Name And Standard
1 P003000312000000 RCTDEBAER A 1 Starter Motor Assy
2 BGB5787-M6x30 NEEZEEEM6%x30 3 Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x30
3 P003000245030000 SERSES 1 Starter Idler Gear
4 P003000245040000 BRI 1 Idler Gear Shaft
5 PJ00000906002100 HEB25%36x%1 1 Washer @25x@36x1
6 P0030002440A0000 BRANKRAS 1 Starter Disk Gear Assy
7 P002000243100000 EeaEassaH 1 One Way Bearing Starter
) M7 A EESIRET Hexagon Socket Head Cap
8 BGB70-M8~x16 M8x16 6 Screws M8x16

9 BGB93-8 SHEEHEP8 6 Spring Washer ¢8



6

kel Generator

Fs wmS

1 P003000312000000
2 BGB5787-M6x30

3 P003000245030000
4 P003000245040000
5 PJ00000906002100

BT
TERNEBHLER

NEIE=HEIZEEM6x30
MRS ES
XX LAECAH

HEE25%x36x 1

Part Name And Standard
Starter Motor Assy
Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x30
Starter Idler Gear
Idler Gear Shaft

Washer @25x@36x1



K&ZEWater Pump

10

wmS

P003G00190090000
BGB5787-M6x20
PJO0000906010100
BGB5787-M6x12
PJO0000911011900
PJO0O000907100300
P004000190060000
PJO0O000908010800
P003000197080000

PJO0000906001300

R B TR

TiEARE

TNAEIE=HEIEEM6x 20
$EE6X12x1.5
NRIE=HIEEM6x 12
SEEF10%x20%5
SEMERHE(010)

KEI (RapilLH)
EltEfH04x21
HERETNEE

HE10.3x17x1

Part Name And Standard
Cover,Thermostat
Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x20
Aluminum Washer 6x12x1.5
Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x12
Oil Seal 10x20x5
Clip (910)
Water Pipe I
Pin p4x21
Water Pump driving gear

Washer 10.3x17x1



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

P001010937000000

P004000190050000

PJO0000912014300

BGB276-6000

P003000197090000

P003000197310000

PJO0O000907300300

P0O03C00197330000

PJO0000908020100

P003000197320000

P003000197040000

PJO0000912016300

P0030001971A0000

P003000197010000

P004000194110000

BGB5787-M6x20

REHMAHK1010
ARG NGz MEE-S
OF/E £ 33.4x 2.4
46000
IKREhiEe R
KE-1

IRETRIRIEHD 020 ~
®32

B8 %12
KE-2

KRE
OR/Z4EEl60% 3
IKEER
KRS

TR ROEHE

INAIE=EEREM6 %20

Fhiters2(ATViEH)Manual Starter

F

1

2

3

WS
P004000246000000

P003000244100000

BGB9074.14-M6x16

R ETR
FhLean=REM
BEh\ahkc2a

PEIZIEM6x16

Needle Bearing HK1010

Hose Joint,Cylinder,Water Out
O-Ring 33.4x2.4

Bearing 6000

Water Pump Driven Gear

Water Pipe I

Hose Clamp Assy 920 ~ $32

Water Pipe I
Pin,Dowel 8x12
Water Pipe O

Water Pump Cover
O-Ring 60x3

Water Seal

Impeller, Water Pump
Seal, Thermostat Cover

Hexagon Flange Bolts M6x20

Part Name And Standard
Manual Starter Assy
Starting Driven Pulley

Hexagon Head Bolt And Plain



Washer Assemblies M6x16



